
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 177.0 315.0 0

2 James Redford Wellington High School 181.0 275.0 0

3 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 179.0 245.0 0

4 Toby Lawless Independence High School 174.0 240.0 0

5 Brayton Palmer Valley Center Hornets 175.8 240.0 0

6 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High
School

177.2 235.0 0

7 Lex Goff Wellington High School 178.0 235.0 0

8 Riley Nichols Wellington High School 179.0 235.0 0

9 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 174.0 225.0 0

10 Hunter Crosby Maize High 174.0 225.0 0

11 Andrew  Stotler Maize High 179.0 225.0 0

12 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 180.0 225.0 0

13 Noel Montes SWH 180.6 220.0 0

14 Hunter Jennings Maize High 174.0 205.0 0

15 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 180.0 205.0 0

16 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 180.0 195.0 0

17 Joseph Morningstar Wellington High School 175.0 185.0 0

18 Roger Fish Goddard High School 180.2 185.0 0

19 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 175.0 180.0 0

20 Amarion Cook Maize High 180.0 180.0 0

21 Enrique Becerra Wellington High School 176.0 170.0 0

22 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 181.0 150.0 0

23 Wesley  Leitzel Remington High School 176.5 120.0 0

24 Nick  Giefer Wellington High School 174.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

25 Rebel  Sloan Remington High School 177.7 0 0

26 Rey Zhian Shears-
Montgomery

Wichita East High School 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High
School

177.2 435.0 0

2 Lex Goff Wellington High School 178.0 415.0 0

3 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 177.0 405.0 0

4 Andrew  Stotler Maize High 179.0 385.0 0

5 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 180.0 375.0 0

6 James Redford Wellington High School 181.0 365.0 0

7 Riley Nichols Wellington High School 179.0 350.0 0

8 Hunter Jennings Maize High 174.0 345.0 0

9 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 180.0 345.0 0

10 Toby Lawless Independence High School 174.0 340.0 0

11 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 179.0 335.0 0

12 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 174.0 315.0 0

13 Joseph Morningstar Wellington High School 175.0 315.0 0

14 Brayton Palmer Valley Center Hornets 175.8 315.0 0

15 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 180.0 315.0 0

16 Noel Montes SWH 180.6 315.0 0

17 Amarion Cook Maize High 180.0 300.0 0

18 Roger Fish Goddard High School 180.2 285.0 0

19 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 175.0 260.0 0

20 Enrique Becerra Wellington High School 176.0 245.0 0

21 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 181.0 225.0 0

22 Wesley  Leitzel Remington High School 176.5 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Hunter Crosby Maize High 174.0 0 0

24 Nick  Giefer Wellington High School 174.0 0 0

25 Rebel  Sloan Remington High School 177.7 0 0

26 Rey Zhian Shears-
Montgomery

Wichita East High School 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 177.0 295.0 0

2 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 179.0 295.0 0

3 Lex Goff Wellington High School 178.0 275.0 0

4 Brayton Palmer Valley Center Hornets 175.8 265.0 0

5 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High
School

177.2 235.0 0

6 James Redford Wellington High School 181.0 235.0 0

7 Andrew  Stotler Maize High 179.0 225.0 0

8 Riley Nichols Wellington High School 179.0 225.0 0

9 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 180.0 225.0 0

10 Toby Lawless Independence High School 174.0 215.0 0

11 Joseph Morningstar Wellington High School 175.0 215.0 0

12 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 174.0 205.0 0

13 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 180.0 205.0 0

14 Noel Montes SWH 180.6 205.0 0

15 Enrique Becerra Wellington High School 176.0 185.0 0

16 Roger Fish Goddard High School 180.2 185.0 0

17 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 180.0 175.0 0

18 Amarion Cook Maize High 180.0 125.0 0

19 Wesley  Leitzel Remington High School 176.5 120.0 0

20 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 181.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

21 Hunter Jennings Maize High 174.0 0 0

22 Hunter Crosby Maize High 174.0 0 0

23 Nick  Giefer Wellington High School 174.0 0 0

24 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 175.0 0 0

25 Rebel  Sloan Remington High School 177.7 0 0

26 Rey Zhian Shears-
Montgomery

Wichita East High School 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 177.0 1015.0 10

2 Lex Goff Wellington High School 178.0 925.0 8

3 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High
School

177.2 905.0 6

4 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 179.0 875.0 4

5 James Redford Wellington High School 181.0 875.0 2

6 Andrew  Stotler Maize High 179.0 835.0 1

7 Brayton Palmer Valley Center Hornets 175.8 820.0 0

8 Riley Nichols Wellington High School 179.0 810.0 0

9 Toby Lawless Independence High School 174.0 795.0 0

10 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 180.0 795.0 0

11 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 180.0 755.0 0

12 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 174.0 745.0 0

13 Noel Montes SWH 180.6 740.0 0

14 Joseph Morningstar Wellington High School 175.0 715.0 0

15 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 180.0 715.0 0

16 Roger Fish Goddard High School 180.2 655.0 0

17 Amarion Cook Maize High 180.0 605.0 0

18 Enrique Becerra Wellington High School 176.0 600.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

19 Hunter Jennings Maize High 174.0 550.0 0

20 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 181.0 490.0 0

21 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 175.0 440.0 0

22 Wesley  Leitzel Remington High School 176.5 410.0 0

23 Hunter Crosby Maize High 174.0 225.0 0

24 Nick  Giefer Wellington High School 174.0 0 0

25 Rebel  Sloan Remington High School 177.7 0 0

26 Rey Zhian Shears-
Montgomery

Wichita East High School 181.0 0 0


